
15

15

ALT
89

ALT
89

89

89

89

89

160

163

18

59

17

67

64

98

389

180

9

North

0

0 30 Mi10

10 30 Km

Colorado    
  

   
   

      River

Lake Powell

A R I Z O N A   S T R I P
KAIBAB

PLATEAU

Mt Trumbull

Kaibab-Paiute
Reservation

UTAH
ARIZONA

N
EV

A
D

A

Grand Staircase-Escalante
National Monument

Grand Canyon-
   Parashant
      National Monument

Vermilion
Cliffs
NM

Zion
National
Park

Glen Canyon
National 
Recreation 
Area

Grand Canyon 

                      National 

                                 ParkLake Mead 
National Recreation
Area

Rainbow Bridge
National 
Monument

Navajo
National

Monument

Pipe Spring
National Monument

St
George

Fredonia
Page

Kanab


